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2(60-70 m )

Normal plot

10-16 A

 All visits to the campsite must pass through reception to be 
registered.
 We invite you to discover an ideal space for your family holidays, 1st 
category campsites in Vilanova de Arousa and San Vicente de O Grove.
 Enjoy the best family experience in a unique landscape setting in the
   heart of the Rías Baixas.

 Check out will take place before 12:00 hourd. In case of staying after 
that time you will be charged one more day off payment.

(3-12 years)

Adult

Child

CONSULT RATES FOR LONG STAYS AND DISCOUNTS IN TB

CALCULATION 
TARIFF 

CAMPING

LOW S.
22 Mar  - 20 Jun

8 Sep - 15 Oct

MID S. HIGHT S.
21 Jun - 4 Jul

5 Jul - 24 Aug25 Aug - 7 Sep

* The price of a plot includes:

It´s It´s It´s 
camping time!
camping time!
camping time!

Information and reservations:

PRICE PER DAY = NUMBER OF ADULTS + NUMBER OF CHILDREN + PLOT

Price �/night (VAT Included)

22,00 € 25,00 €

7,00 €

5,00 €

8,00 €

5,00 €

9,00 €

5,00 €

20,00 €



Apartment 4
(up to 4 pax)
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BUNGALOWS

Bungalow Ansuiña
(up to 4 pax)

Bungalow Areoso
(up to 6 pax)

Mobil Home 6 
(up to 6 pax)

Price �/night (VAT Included)

Information and reservations:

* On the day of arrival the bungalow will be ready from 16:00 and the day of departure they should be free before 12:00.
* The 50% of the total stay should be paid in advance free of expenses as a guarantee for the reservation. The rest will be 

paid on the client arrival. 
* Customers will leave 60 � on arrival as deposit against damages caused to the bungalows inventory. This guarantee will be 

refunded on their departure once the bungalow has been checked. 
* In case of cancellation with less than 7 days notice, the advance payment will not be refunded. If the cancellation is made 

between 8 and 30 days notice, a refund of 50% is applied. If cancellation notice is done before 30 days a refund of 90% is 
applied.

 After arrival no refunds are applicable. Paid food vouchers can not be refunded.
   * Pets will not be allowed in any of the accommodations. 

LOW S.
22 Mar - 20 Jun
8 Sep - 15 Oct

MID S. HIGHT S.
21 Jun - 4 Jul

5 Jul - 24 Aug25 Aug - 7 Sep

GENERAL  CONDITIONS

* In HS and MS the minimum stay should be 7 nights.

* In HS and MS the minimum stay should be 7 nights.

TOURIST APARTMENTS A CACHADA

90 €

100 €

110 €

130 €

130 €

160 €

100 €

90-110 € 110-140 € 140-200 €

140-160 € 180-200 €


