

# PITCH TARIFF | 2024

	<b>LOW S.</b> 22 Mar - 20 Jun 8 Sep - 15 Oct	MID S. 21 Jun - 4 Jul 25 Aug - 7 Sep	HIGHT S. 5 Jul - 24 Aug
Adult	7,00€	8,00€	9,00€
Child (3-12 years)	5,00€	5,00€	5,00€

Normal plot \* 20,00 € 22,00 € 25,00 €  $(60-70 \text{ m}^2)$ 

Price €/night (VAT Included)

\* The price of a plot includes:





PRICE PER DAY = NUMBER OF ADULTS + NUMBER OF CHILDREN + PLOT CONSULT RATES FOR LONG STAYS AND DISCOUNTS IN TB

Check out will take place before 12:00 hourd. In case of staying after that time you will be charged one more day off payment.

All visits to the campsite must pass through reception to be registered.

We invite you to discover an ideal space for your family holidays, 1st category campsites in Vilanova de Arousa and San Vicente de O Grove. Enjoy the best family experience in a unique landscape setting in the heart of the Rías Baixas.



#### Information and reservations:

Camping Paisaxe • Playa de O Terrón, 16 • Vilanova de Arousa • Telf.: (+34) 986 554 656 Camping Paisaxe II • Lg. A Igrexa, 11 • San Vicente de O Grove • Telf.: (+34) 986 738 331 Info@campingplayapaisaxe.com



## BUNGALOWS TARIFF | 2024

BUNGALOWS	<b>LOW S.</b> 22 Mar - 20 Jun 8 Sep - 15 Oct	MID S. 21 Jun - 4 Jul 25 Aug - 7 Sep	HIGHT S. 5 Jul - 24 Aug
Bungalow Ansu (up to 4 pax)	uiña 90€	110€	130 €
Bungalow Ared (up to 6 pax)	100 €	130 €	160€
Mobil Home 6 (up to 6 pax)	100€	140-160 €	180-200 €

<sup>\*</sup> In **HS** and **MS** the minimum stay should be 7 nights.

## **TOURIST APARTMENTS A CACHADA**



90-110 € 110-140 € 140-200 €

\* In **HS** and **MS** the minimum stay should be 7 nights. Price €/night (VAT Included)

#### **GENERAL CONDITIONS**

- \* On the day of arrival the bungalow will be ready from 16:00 and the day of departure they should be free before 12:00.
- \* The 50% of the total stay should be paid in advance free of expenses as a guarantee for the reservation. The rest will be paid on the client arrival.
- Customers will leave 60 € on arrival as deposit against damages caused to the bungalows inventory. This guarantee will be refunded on their departure once the bungalow has been checked.
- \* In case of cancellation with less than 7 days notice, the advance payment will not be refunded. If the cancellation is made between 8 and 30 days notice, a refund of 50% is applied. If cancellation notice is done before 30 days a refund of 90% is applied.

After arrival no refunds are applicable. Paid food vouchers can not be refunded.

\* Pets will not be allowed in any of the accommodations.

### Information and reservations:

Camping Paisaxe • Playa de O Terrón, 16 • Vilanova de Arousa • Telf.: (+34) 986 554 656 Camping Paisaxe II • Lg. A Igrexa, 11 • San Vicente de O Grove • Telf.: (+34) 986 738 331 Info@campingplayapaisaxe.com